The 10GigE LAN Trunk Module is a single port 10 Gigabit Ethernet
card that connects to the transport network via an optical interface.
The optical connection is made using a small form factor pluggable
transceiver (XFP) that is available in the following reaches: 300 meters,
10km, 40km and 80km. For DWDM networks, an XFP is also available
with a reach up to 80km.
The 10GigE LAN Trunk Module is designed to handle jumbo Ethernet
frames up to 9022 byes in length (including headers and FCS).

Trunk Module
10GigE LAN Trunk Module
Order Code:
MD802704-G0NP (Front) and
MD807013-G000 (Rear)
Optical Plug-in (XFP)
10GbE XFP Optical Module, 850 nm,
300 m, ROHS, Digital Diagnostics
Order Code: XFP-850-300
10GbE, XFP Optical Module, 1310 nm,
10 km, ROHS, Digital Diagnostics
Order Code: XFP-1310-10
10GbE, XFP Optical Module, 1550 nm,
40 km, ROHS, Digital Diagnostics
Order Code: XFP-1550-40
10GbE, XFP Optical Module, 1550 nm, 80
km, ROHS, Digital Diagnostics
Order Code: XFP-1550-80
10GbE, XFP Optical Module, DWDM, 80
km, XX for ITU Channel Number, ROHS,
Digi. Diagn.
Order Code: XFP-DWDM-80-XX
ORDER YOUR PRODUCT
Media Links Americas
431-C Hayden Station Road
Windsor, CT 06095